levelmaster.co.nz
ADJUSTABLE
HOUSE PILES
ADJUSTABLE
BRACING
ADJUSTABLE
STAIR STRINGERS
levelmaster.co.nz

To suit a 75mm Post // Code:SO-75
To suit a 90mm Post // Code:SO-90
To suit a 100mmPost // Code:SO-100
Connects the stump to a LevelMaster top and also gives you the adjustment.
levelmaster.co.nz
Order online 24/7
for prompt delivery
021 385 340
20d HelancaAve, Wainoni, Christchurch
BASES & SHS POSTS
Base to cast into concrete
2 Hole Base Bolt Down
Suit a 75mm Post // 90mm x 120mm Code:BCI-75-120
Suit a 90mm Post // 100mm x 150mm Code:BCI-90-150
Suit a 75mmPost // 80mm x 200mm Code:BBD-75-200
Suit a 90mm Post // 100mm x 200mm Code:BBD-90-200
Suit a 100mmPost // 110mm x 200mmCode:BBD-100-200
8mm Plate & 14mm Bolt Holes
4 Hole Base Bolt Down
Suit a 75mmPost // 180mm x 180mm Code:BBD-75-4H
Suit a 90mm Post // 180mm x 180mm Code:BBD-90-4H
Suit a 100mmPost // 180mm x 180mm Code:BBD-100-4H
10mm Plate & 14mm Bolt Holes
Order online 24/7
for prompt delivery